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DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
MBBS I Prof. (PART - 1)
Evening Clinical Teaching Schedule Batch 2019-20
Group-EF
DATE DAY TIME TOPIC Roll No. Doctor
19.09.22 Monday Dr. Kiran Gupta
Dr. Pick Ling
20.09.22 Tuesday ; N
=04 uesdes Marrinettte Leong
21.09.22 Wednesday 06:30 To 07:30 Bed Side Dr. Kiran Gupta
(Pm) Clinical 46-60
m : CPick ||
22.09.22 Thursday Posting ' Dr. Pick Ling
. Marrinettte Leong
23.09.23 Friday Dr. Kiran Gupta
; Dr. Pick Ling
24.09.22 Saturds . N
rHRday Marrinettte Leong
26.09.22 Monday DI, ick Ling
: Marrinettte Leong
27.09.27 [uesday Dr. Kiran Gupta
>d Si Dr. Pick Li
28.09.22 Wednesday 06:30 To 07:30 | DBed Side Dr. Pick Ling
- (Pm) Clinical 46-60 Marrinelttte Leong
29.09.20 Thursday e Posting Dr. Kiran Gupta
. oy Dr. Pick Ling
30:09.22 Friday . N
‘ } Marrinettte Leong
01.09.22 Saturday Dr. Kiran Gupta
03.09.22 Monday Dr. Kiran Gupta
- Pick 1 (%)
04.09.22 Tuesday DI: Pick Ling
’ Marrinettte l.eong
05.09.22 Wednesday 06:30 To 07:30 B,‘e(,] L‘*}ide Dr, K.il.'élﬂ G_upla
55 M Clinical 46-60 Dr. Pick Ling
06.09.22 Mursday (Pm) ) ;
Posting Marrinettte Leong
07,0923 Friday Dr. Kiran Gupta
A b o TR
08.00. 22 Saturday [)P[]Lkljné
’ Marrinettte Leong
10,0920 Monday i B Ll
| Marrinettte Leong
11.09.22 Tuesday Dr. Kiran Gupta
12,0922 Wednesday 06:30 To 07:30 |  bed Side Sk P18 il
(Pm) Clinical 46-60 Marrinettte Leongy
. Thursday Posting Dr. Kiran Gupta
14.00.22 Friday Rt Pigke Ling
i Marrinettte Leong
15.00.22 Saturday Dr. Kiran Gupta
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Dr. Rakesh Sharma
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